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sUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
02-12-2023 14:48:00

04-12-2023 16:48:.00
04-12-2023 17:01:00

04-12-2023 17:29:00
04-12-2023 17:30:00
06-12-2023 17:20:00
06-12-2023 17:22:00
06-12-2023 17:22:00
07-12-2023 10:26:00

07-12-2023 16:12:00
07-12-2023 16:13:00
08-12-2023 15:49:00
12-12-2023 15:48:00
12-12-2023 15:52:00

12-12-2023 15:53:00
12-12-2023 17:01:00

12-12-2023 17:01:.00

13-12-2023 14:36:00
14-12-2023 15:58:00
14-12-2023 16:00:00

14-12-2023 17:01:00

15-12-2023 08:37:00
15-12-2023 13:57:00
15-12-2023 15:44:00

15-12-2023 15:45.00
20-12-2023 08:45:00

20-12-2023 16:57:00
22-12-2023 08:59:00

22-12-2023 16:01:00

25-12-2023 02:45:00
28-12-2023 13:33:00

28-12-2023 16:58:00

Total Cr. = 173,507.00

206-6-03363-4
IRREeTIA

904,686.15

Teller d
573005

573005
90155

93999
93999
19537
19537
19537
570922

19537
19537
573487
550287
550287

550287
90155

90155

19537
550287
550287

90155

571418
550287
550587

550587
570922

19537
550587

550587

93999
550287

573005

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaclion Code
CWCH

CDCH
CBCA

BPDWT
BPDWT
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CWTRC

CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CWTRC

CDTRC
CBCA

CBCA

CDCH
CDCH
CWTPC

CBCA

CWCH
CWTRC
CWTRC

CDCH
CWCH

CDCH
CWCH

CWCH

BPDWT
CWTPC

CDCH

éumgnﬁaa

//

(UBYASY 25TUATENIY)

183 mawms Snensludumia
gomwnsInedvarsiatansin

THB
Aclive
TRAD BR.
904,686.15
Description Cheque
No.
1038953
4
CB Debit 1038955
Round1:CK#10389550TRC 0
BR#11567CID
TRATPT.AC
TRATPT.AC
6793614436 1038955
1
2061352359 1038955
2
2066033626
CB Debit 1038954
Round1:CK#10389549TRC 9
BR#1157CID
CB Debit 1038954
Round1:CK#10389548TRC 8
BR#1157CID
1038955
4
CB Debit 1038955
Round1:CK#10389555TRC 5
BR#1157CID
1038955
7
6793614436 1038955
3
206130291 1038955
6
1038955
B
1038955
9
1038956
0
TRATPT.AC
1038956
2

Total Dr. =-146,631.47

Amount
-1,000.00

7,900.00
-1,060.00

-12,000.00
-44,400.00
1,900.00
3,800.00
705,00
-6,500.00

1,305.00
150.00
4,200.00
3,100.00
-3,080.00

126,747.00
-1,095.00

-2,000.00

14,700.00
4,700.00
-34.58

-2,767.89

-5,940.00
-3,744.00
-1,000.00

2,000.00
-30,000.00

1,800.00
-1,220.00

-18,190.00

-11,400.00
-1,200.00

500.00

Balance
962,446.94

970,346.94
969,286.94

957,286.94
912,886.94
914,786.94
918,586.94
919,291.94
912,791.94

914,096.94
914,246,94
918,446.94
921,546.94
918,466.94

1,045,213.94
1,044,118.94

1,042,118.94

1,056,818.94
1,061,518.94
1,061,484,36

1,058,716.47

1,052,776.47
1,049,032.47
1,048,032.47

1,050,032.47
1,020,032.47

1,021,832.47
1,020,612.47

1,002,422.47

991,022 47
989,822.47

990,322.47
bl

Init Br

1167

1157
0700

0206
0206
1157
1157
1157
0206

1167
1157
1167
0206
0206

0206
0700

0700

1157
0206
0206

0700

0245

0206

0206

0206
0206

1167
0206

0206

0206
0206

1167



8 sUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-03931-4 Currency THB

Account Name Inendumsiatheana(Wunodause  Accounl Status Active

Allas Name Branch Name TRAD BR.

Ledger Balance 117,180.00 Available Balance 117,180.00

Dale Teller Id Transaclion Code Descriplion Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
07-12-2023 10:28:00 570922 CLCK Unclear:1,850.00 22459785 0.00 62,180.00 0208
07-12-2023 16:13:00 19537 €DbCcH 25,000.00 107,180.00 1157
08-12-2023 11:50:00 80172 CLCR ASOF 07/12/2566 22459785 1,850.00 109,030.00 0700
12-12-2023 15:50:00 550287 CWCH 10337654 -28,000.00 81,030.00 0208
16-12-2023 10:00:00 552774 CWCH 10337655 -1,850.00 79,180.00 0208
27-12-2023 13:32:00 550287 CDCH 10,000.00 89,180.00 0208
28-12-2023 04:04.00 931008 BCD14 wua. AW aaae/200022 28,000.00 117.180.00;_ 108882
Total Cr. = 64,850.00 Total Dr. =-29,850.00

&i’nmgnﬁaa

V./

(Wevacu 955andowey)

vVe
I9%EWeMT Inwmslusumis
Fomen s Inedasiayasmen



sunMSNSvINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-03704-4
Account Name Wugavyuia - usmluayusi tafEae
Alias Name Wugavyuialitunir¥anis

Ledger Balance  0.00

Date Teller Id

Total Cr. = 0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

dngnnias

///

(WINATY s Tewang )
s naens Snwnislusiumia
o sinenduanswatiamsn
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

206-6-04777-5
nedusmiathana(duusedu
™ mdunsWathoena(wisedy
000

Teller Id

Currency
Account Stalus
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR
0.00

Descriplion Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00

&?nmgnc’im

W

(Wsvaou 255amdewag)

¥ o L
TOREMIBNT Snvinslusiums
Q’mmumﬁmmﬁ’amsﬁﬂﬁwvmm
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suimsnsvline V/”

KRUNGTHAI BANK
(WeTasy 255uniened)

Account No. 206-6-03362-6 Currency TH? ,ﬁmqa-ququﬂpﬁ_ ‘Yﬂm 1 s ,
Att.count Name fvathanTe Account Status Active 3 £ . A1 Uﬂ'tu.uuq
lacgerames ziranat| aisbageuee zmeral fimnanwimendeaiatisng
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br
04-12-2023 10:19:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,028.00 23,028.00 108682
04-12-2023 10:19:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,600.00 54,628.00 108682
04-12-2023 10:19:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,600.00 74,228.00 108682
04-12-2023 10:19:00 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,889.00 159,117.00 108682
07-12-2023 16:15:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT AC -12,862.00 146,255.00 0206
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 563,622.71 708,877.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54.00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 59,118.00 768,995.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,490.00 776,485.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,860.00 786,345.71 108682
08B-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,620.00 789,965.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,020.00 793,985.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54.00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00 795,585.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 678.00 796,263.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,775.00 800,038.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,105.00 801,143.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54.00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,455.00 806,598.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,760.00 B17,358.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,270.00 825,628.71 108682
08-12-2023 09:54:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00 829,378.71 108682
08-12-2023 17:24:00 © 93999 BPDWT Sarapatchang T -3,775.00 825,603.71 0206
08-12-2023 17:26:00 93999 BPDWT Sarapatchang T -1,600.00 824,003.71 0206

08-12-2023 17:26:00 93999 BPDWT Sarapatchang T -4,020.00 819,983.71 0208



08-12-2023 17:27:00

08-12-2023 17:27:00

08-12-2023 17:28:00

08-12-2023 17:28:00

08-12-2023 17:28:00

08-12-2023 17:29:00

08-12-2023 17:29:00

08-12-2023 17:30:00

12-12-2023 15:53:00

12-12-2023 15:55:00

13-12-2023 14:33:00

13-12-2023 14:34:00

13-12-2023 16:11:00

18-12-2023 10:07:00

19-12-2023 09:51:00

198-12-2023 10:12:00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

20-12-2023 09:47.00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

20-12-2023 09:47:00

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

550287

550287

570922

570922

540876

931002

931002

552774

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTRC

CWTPC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CWCH

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Sarapatchang T

Sarapatchang T

Sarapatchang T

Sarapatchang T

Sarapatchang T

Sarapatchang T

Sarapatchang T

Sarapatchang T

2066033634

2060403618

2060403618

2066030902
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMiS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMiS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/

GFMIS/108682

Hngndiag

-7,490.00
-3,750.00
-3,620.00
-5,455.00
-9,860.00
-1,105,00
-10,760.00
-8,270.00
10377598 -126,747.00
10377599 -18,830.00
10377601 -563,62271

10377602 -59,118.00
10377600 -1,356.00
96,980.00
17,100.00
10377604 -96,980.00
2,635.00
474.00
15,290.32
33,000.00
36,245.81
180,410.00
5,250.00
9,120.00
7,500.00

@ 149,400.00

9,473.33
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812,493.71

808,743.71

805,123.71

799,668.71

769,808.71

788,703.71

777,943.71

769,673.71

642,926.71

624,096.71

60,474.00

1,356.00

0.00

96,980.00

114,080.00

17,100.00

19,735.00

20,209.00

35,499.32

68,499.32

104,745.13

285,155.13

290,405.13

299,525.13

307,025.13

456,425.13

465,898.46

0206

0206

0208

0206

0206

0206

0206

0206

02086

0206

0206

0206

0206

108682

108662

0206

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682



20-12-2023 09:47:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 466,648.46 108682

25-12-2023 02:45:00 93999 BPOWT TRATPTAC -173,280.00 293,368.46 0206
25-12-2023 04:20:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -141,460.00 151,908.46 0206
25-12-2023 04:30:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -14,540.32  137,368.14 0206
25-12-2023 04:30:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -50,023.70 87,344 44 0206
25-12-2023 04:30:00 93999 BPDWT TRATPT.AC -8,999.33 78,345.11 0206
25-12-2023 04:40:00 93899 BPDWT Sarapatchang T -17,100.00  61,245.11 0208
25-12-2023 10:26:00 931002 BCDO02 VEC.G0/200059 18,905.00 80,150.11 108682
27-12-2023 10:06:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 84,650.11 108682
28-12-2023 13:19:00 550287 CWTRC 2061333362 10377605 -2,205.00 82,445.11 0206
28-12-2023 13:22:00 550287 CWTPC 10377614  -8948.00 81,497.11 0206
28-12-2023 13:26:00 550287 CWTPC 10377613  -1,500.00 79,997.11 02086
28-12-2023 13:28:00 550287 CWTPC 10377612 -18,240.00  61,757.11 0206
28-12-2023 13:29:00 550287 CWTPC 10377611 -5,270.00 56,487.11 0206
28-12-2023 13:31:00 550287 CWTPC 10377610 -10,500.00  45,987.11 0206
28-12-2023 13:42:00 550287 CWTRC 2060741521 10377615 -4,500.00 41,487 11 0206
28-12-2023 13:56:00 550587 CWTRC 2061116671 10377608 -3,000.00 38,487.11 0206
28-12-2023 13:57:00 550587 CWTRC 2061116671 10377606 -3,000.00 35,487.11 02086
28-12-2023 18:17:00 90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:95 10377607 -13,700.00 21,787.11 0700
ICAS INCL R1

éumgnc’iaa

Total Cr. = 1,429,274.17 Total Dr. =-1,407,487.06
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SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 206-6-04778-3 Currency
Account Name InendnansWerhe  Account Status
Alias Name Iendaaiage Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00 Awvailable Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
Total Cr. = 0.00

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description Cheque Amount Balance Init Br
No.

Total Dr. =0.00
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. KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 206-6-04942-5 Currency THB
Account Name Inendn ayiarheana  Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name TRAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 206-6-05054-7 Currency
Account Name Imenduaniathaana  Account Stalus
Alias Name mendusrTWereana  Branch Name
L edger Balance 0.00 Awvailable Balance
Date Teller Id Transaction Code
Total Cr. = 0.00

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

206-1-62465-0
WuaanyuvhLi-WusiuayustdEy
Wugavyuilitums

0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00

Description

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Total Dr. =0.00/
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